Services") and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor ror_ th1.: 
executiog of Such The Works & Services and the rernedying of an)' dclccls 
therein at a contract Price of Rs. (Const.ruction Cost- 13075920/-+ and 6 Y car 
\11ainte~,11ce Cost-1327715/- == Total Ainount Rs.1,44,03,635/- (Rupees One 
Crore Forty Four Lakh Three Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Five Only) I 

SI. Block Package No. 
No. 

Road Name 
Length 

1 
(in K.M.) Phulwari MMGSY 

Near Satish Singh House, Shahid Ram Govind 2.00 (Awsesh-SC) 
Singh to Palanga R WO Road to NH-83 via House Danapur/25 
of Mahendra Singh and Mangli Chak Mahadalit